				`
07/28/20	010/12:46 FAX	TRIPP SCOTT	001/002	•
Division of	Corporations		Page 1 of 1	-
	~ A `	Florida Department of State		
•		Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet		
•	Note: Please	print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.		-
		(((H10000168682 3)))		
•				
_	1 160 0 1	HIN I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		
	Natas DO NO			
·• •,	Note: DO NO	I hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.		÷
•	en an frankrikering (Killingerande (Killingerande (Killingerande (Killingerande (Killingerande (Killingerande (
	To:	Division of Corporations		., .
		Fax Number : (850)617-6380	· .	·,
	From:	Account Name : TRIPP SCOTT, P.A.		
-		Account Number : 075350000065 Phone : (954)525-7500		•
		Fax Number : (954)761-8475		
-	s A Harsson have been	DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL		
-	FLORI	DA ALLIANCE FOR PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS, INC.		
	0	Certificate of Status 0		-
. <u> </u>	2010 JUL 26 AM 8: 00 SECRETARY OF STATE IALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA	Certified Copy 1		
	AN FIC	Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$43.75	10	
Ē	SEE SEE	Estimated Charge	10 JUL 26	J.
RECEIVED	2010 JUL 26 Secretary Iallahasse		26	-C
<u> </u>				ייין ד קייי נייי
, mar	ZI S		,	۲ م یر ۲
	Electronic	Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	0.0	
2	0	-		

(0) :7/20101

07/28/2010 12:47 FAX

TRIPP SCOTT

10002/002 1410 000 168682

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 617.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida not for profit corporation submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

	FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:						
		FLORIDA ALLIANCE FOR PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS, INC.						
	SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known); N09000012101						
	THIRD:	The file date of the articles of incorporation: 12/21/2009						
	FOURTH	The corporation has not commenced to conduct its affairs.						
	FIFTH:	No debts of the corporation remains unpaid.						
•	SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE) (Note: Cannot be authorized by an incorporator if the corporation has directors)						
		The dissolution was authorized by a majority of the directors: OR						
		The dissolution was authorized by an incorporator.						
		The dissolution was authorized by a majority of the incorporators.		·				
	Sign	ature: Andide S. Stein Ed. D.			÷			
		(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer- if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator- if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	y కేపు	10				
		JUDITH S. STEIN, ED.D		JUL (-11			
		(Typed or printed name of person signing)		.26	FIL			
		DIRECTOR		Pñ	392			
	•	(Title of person signing)		h: 09	••			
		Filing Fee: \$35		L.				